9
G
En
ER
A
l
PU
RP

 380/400/415 110 X 220 i
 208/230/460, 200/220/440,240/480 24 X 115, 23 X 110, 25 X 120 J
 240/416/480/600, 230/400/460/575, 99/120/130, 95/115/125,
 220/380/440/550, 208/500 91/110/120, 85/100/110
l
 240 X 480 120 X 240 M
Ordering Information Voltage Table
E  Use the Voltage Table to determine the
primary and secondary voltage required.
E  Field Modifications see page 9/108.
E  Dimension and wiring diagrams are
available in CAD and PDF format on
SIOS.
E  All MT and MTG CPTs come standard
with touch safe terminals.
 50 MT0050A     MT0050B     MT0050C     MT0050D     MT0050E     MT0050F
 75 MT0075A     MT0075B     MT0075C     MT0075D     MT0075E     MT0075F
 100 MT0100A     MT0100B     MT0100C     MT0100D     MT0100E     MT0100F
 150 MT0150A     MT0150B     MT0150C     MT0150D     MT0150E     MT0150F
 200 MT0200A     MT0200B     MT0200C     MT0200D     MT0200E     MT0200F
 250 MT0250A     MT0250B     MT0250C     MT0250D     MT0250E     MT0250F
 300 MT0300A     MT0300B     MT0300C     MT0300D     MT0300E     MT0300F
 350 MT0350A     MT0350B     MT0350C     MT0350D     MT0350E     MT0350F
 500 MT0500A     MT0500B     MT0500C     MT0500D     MT0500E     MT0500F
 750 MT0750A     MT0750B     — — — — MT0750E     MT0750F
 1000 MT1000A     — — — — — — MT1000E     — —
 1500 MT1500A     — — — — — — — — — —
 2000 MT2000A     — — — — — — — — — —
 3000 MT3000A     — — — — — — — — — —
 5000 MT5000A     — — — — — — — — — —
   Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
 VA  A B C D E F
 Rating Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $
 50 MT0050G     MT0050H     MT0050I     MT0050J     MT0050L     MT0050M
 75 MT0075G     MT0075H     MT0075I     MT0075J     — — MT0075M
 100 MT0100G     MT0100H     MT0100I     MT0100J     MT0100L     MT0100M
 150 MT0150G     MT0150H     MT0150I     MT0150J     MT0150L     MT0150M
 200 MT0200G     MT0200H     MT0200I     MT0200J     — — MT0200M
 250 MT0250G     MT0250H     MT0250I     MT0250J     MT0250L     MT0250M
 300 MT0300G     MT0300H     MT0300I     MT0300J     — — MT0300M
 350 MT0350G     MT0350H — MT0350I     MT0350J     MT0350L     MT0350M
 500 MT0500G     MT0500H     MT0500I     MT0500J     MT0500L     MT0500M
 750 MT0750G     MT0750H     MT0750I     — — MT0750L     MT0750M
 1000 MT1000G     MT1000H     MT1000I     — — — — MT1000M
 1500 MT1500G     MT1500H     MT1500I     — — — — MT1500M —
 2000 MT2000G     MT2000H     MT2000I     — — — — MT2000M —
 3000 MT3000G     MT3000H     MT3000I     — — — — MT3000M —